• 20-32mm kits include
2 glands, 2 shrouds,
2 tags and 2 locknuts.
• 40+mm kits include 1 of each.
Brass gland kits
To improve anti-vibration and IP rating, please see
fibre, nylon & shakeproof washers on page 2.
Washers for Glands

Code Kit Qty Size
CW20S 2 per kit 20mm SMALL
CW20 2 per kit 20mm
CW25 2 per kit 25mm
CW32 2 per kit 32mm
CW40 1 per kit 40mm
CW50 1 per kit 50mm
Code Kit Qty Size
CXT20S 2 per kit 20mm SMALL
CXT20 2 per kit 20mm
CXT25 2 per kit 25mm
CXT32 2 per kit 32mm
CXT40 1 per kit 40mm
CXT50 1 per kit 50mm
Code Kit Qty Size
E1WS20S 2 per kit 20mm SMALL
E1WS20 2 per kit 20mm
E1WS25 2 per kit 25mm
E1WS32 2 per kit 32mm
E1WS40 1 per kit 40mm
E1WS50 1 per kit 50mm
Code Kit Qty Size
A220S 2 per kit 20mm SMALL
A220 2 per kit 20mm
A225 2 per kit 25mm